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Fee Schedule 
  

Campus location: Level 1, 12 Huron Street, Takapuna, Auckland 
 

PROGRAMME: 

Diploma in Business Management (with specialisation in Health Services 
Management) Level 7 

Diploma in Business Management (with specialisation in Financial Planning) 
Level 7 

 

Description: NZ$ (incl GST) 
  

Tuition fee amount for complete course $16,100 

Resource and materials fee $4,025 

Registration fee* $725 

Student medical and travel insurance $450 

Accommodation (if applicable)   

  

Total payable in New Zealand dollars (inclusive of GST): NZ$21,300 

 
Note: Living expenses, inclusive of accommodation, are estimated by Immigration New 
Zealand at NZ$15,000 per annum  

 

 The registration fee covers registration with NZALI, and is payable only once, 
regardless of how many courses you may choose to study with NZALI. 

 
Note: we offer a ‘preferred candidate incentive’ of $2,500 for applicants who already have a 
degree. This reduces the ‘headline’ cost of $21,300 above to $18,800. 
 

Note: in accordance with New Zealand government regulations, all course fees received from 
international students are held in trust at the government-owned Public Trust. See 
http://www.publictrust.co.nz/about-us/government-guarantee. If payment is being made to an NZALI 
recruitment agent, then the full fee paid must be paid to Public Trust by the agent, by the close of 
business on the working day following the day it is received by the recruitment agent.   
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